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August / September (2017)

Gig listings can change. Please check website for the most up-to-date details

Wed 2nd Aug
Sat 5th Aug
Thu 10th Aug

Sat 19th Aug
Sat 26th Aug

Open Mic At The Ship
Tom Hingley (ex. Inspiral Carpets) + Mark Harris

GlamTabulous (Rob's Birthday Party - Fancy Dress
Optional!)

Seager & Carter
Wax Collector + ChickenShit Blues Band

Sat 2nd Sep
Wed 6th Sep
Sat 9th Sep

Sat 16th Sep
Sat 23rd Sep

Sat 30th Sep

Matt & Lavinia

Open Mic At The Ship
Wildwood

Spyplane

Charity fun day for Demelza & MNDA - Lee & The Hot
Rods + Andy White

Andy White Band

Quiz Night every Sunday, 8.30pm - Cash Prizes!



